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SAFETY, HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL
INFORMATION

In addition to the hazards/risks normally associated with the types of work
detailed on this drawing, note the following:

CONSTRUCTION

MAINTENANCE/CLEANING

DECOMMISSIONING/DEMOLITION

It is assumed that all works will be carried out by a competent contractor
working, where appropriate, to an approved method statement

M
illi

m
et

re
s

10
0

10
0

DO NOT SCALE

A1

Tel:

CLASSIFICATION - CONTAINS BASELINE INFORMATION

CLASSIFICATION - CONTAINS BASELINE INFORMATION

Rev. Date Description By Chk'd App'd

As indicated

P1

PROPOSED GENERATORS

Data Centre Three

JS

21/10/20

SFM

21/10/20

LB

21/10/20

JP

21/10/20

FOR PLANNING S2
The HUB
500 Park Avenue
Almondsbury
Bristol
BS32 4RZ

+44 1454 662000

At
ki

ns
 P

ro
je

ct
 N

um
be

r: 
51

97
93

8

Next Generation Data (DC3)
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